

CNR No: PBASA10018352022

NACT 148 2022

The Amritsar Central C-Op Bank Vs. Parminder Singh

Present: Complainant Surenderjit Singh, Branch Manager with Sh.
S.S.Rajput, Advocate.

Arguments on the point of summoning of the accused not
advanced. Adjournment requested. On request, the case is adjourned to
17.12.2022 for addressing arguments on the point of summoning of
accused.

Date of Order: 19.11.2022

Sahil, Stenographer Gr.III

(Ankit Airi)

Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,

Ajnala

UID NO . PB00455