

CNR No: PBASA10018332022

NACT 146 2022

The Amritsar Central C-Op Bank Vs. Jasbir Kaur

Present: Sh. S.S. Rajput, Advocate for the complainant.

File has been taken up today as on 04.04.2023 was holiday on account of "Mahavir Jayanti".

Summons issued to accused not received back either served or unserved. Let, summons to accused be issued afresh for 25.05.2023.

Date of Order: 05.04.2023

Narender Kumar, Stenographer Gr.II

(Ankit Airi)

Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,

Ajnala

UID NO . PB00455