

CNR No:PBSAA00013232022 **CASE No:CS-1026-2022**

AMIT KUMAR Vs RAM SURAT

Present: Sh. S.K.Rattan Advocate counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant No. 1 along-with Sh. Sanjeev Kumar Bawa
and Pankaj Shukla Advocate.
Defendant No. 2 & 3 ex-parte vide order dated 07.12.2023.
Defendant No. 4 ex-parte vide order dated 11.10.2023.

Arguments on stay application not addressed. On request, the
case is adjourned to 21.08.2025 for addressing arguments on stay
application.

Date of Order: 08.08.2025
Neeru

(Maitri Kakkar)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Kharar
UID No . PB00802